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SPRINT

COTS 

12:16 Bruno ROBIN H60 1500 m Départ 1 1001041 

12:19 Line MARATIER D55 1400 m Départ 1 1001952

12:20 Antonin PIVRY H14 1300 m Départ 1 245454

12:22 Regis GIRARD H60 1500 m Départ 1 422608 

12:24 Mathéo LAHOREAU H14 1300 m Départ 1 433341 

12:30 Gwenola BERTIN D16 1600 m Départ 1 1600522 

12:45 Stéphane CORMIER H35 1800 m Départ 1 7541982

12:50 Mickael LAHOREAU H35 1800 m Départ 1 7157237

MD

COTS 

15:06 Philippe JULIEN H50 4280 m Départ 1 433344 

15:14 Stéphane CORMIER H35 5050 m Départ 1 7541982 

15:22 Mickael LAHOREAU H35 5050 m Départ 1 7157237

15:24 Antonin PIVRY H14 2380 m Départ 1 245454

15:40 Bruno ROBIN H60 3460 m Départ 1 1001041 

15:54 Regis GIRARD H60 3460 m Départ 1 422608

15:56 Jeanine JULIEN D55 2710 m Départ 1 339527 

15:56 Mathéo LAHOREAU H14 2380 m Départ 1 433341 

16:06 Bernard DARGENTON H65 2970 m Départ 1 422606  

16:06 Pascal MOUTAULT H50 4280 m Départ 1 8180865

16:08 Line MARATIER D55 2710 m Départ 1 1001952 

16:30 Stéphane BERNARD H55 3460 m Départ 1 9666773 

16:42 Gwenola BERTIN D16 2950 m Départ 1 1600522 
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NATIONALE

COTS 

09:14 Regis GIRARD H60 4550 m Départ 1 422608 

09:20 Bruno ROBIN H60 4550 m Départ 1 1001041 

09:24 Stéphane BERNARD H55 6080 m Départ 1 9666773 

09:54 Bernard DARGENTON H65 4550 m Départ 1 422606 

10:12 Line MARATIER D55 4550 m Départ 1 1001952 

10:16 Mickael LAHOREAU H35 9330 m Départ 1 7157237 

10:22 Stéphane CORMIER H35 9330 m Départ 1 7541982 

10:32 Jeanine JULIEN D55 4550 m Départ 1 339527 

10:50 Gwenola BERTIN D16A 4910 m Départ 1 1600522 

10:56 Antonin PIVRY H14 4330 m Départ 1 245454 

11:00 Pascal MOUTAULT H50 6730 m Départ 1 8180865 

11:10 Mathéo LAHOREAU H14 4330 m Départ 1 433341 

11:36 Philippe JULIEN H50 6730 m Départ 1 433344 


	Feuille1

